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LCGIS Board 
 

Name 

Estelle Herron 

Pat Phillips, EDA 

Patty Terry* 

Craig Dunn  

Lynn Mills 

Jennifer Estes 

John Davis 

Mike Campbell**

  

Ex-Officio 

Carolyn Harper  

Barry McNabb 

Russ Newman 

Ryan Janikula  

 

Org. 

Mayor 

Mayor’s Designee 

LCUB 

LCUB 

LUB 

E-911 

LUB 

Assessor 

 

 

Assessor/GIS 

LUB 

Planning  

E-911 

 

Phone   

458-4664 

458-8889 

988-0759 

986-6591  

458-2091 

458-9081 

458-7533 

458-2059 

 

 

458-2059 

458-7536 

458-3880 

458-4519 

 

FAX  

458-6508 

458-3792 

986-0605 

986-0605 

458-6781 

458-7057 

458-6781 

458-9952 

 

 

458-9952 

458-6781 

458-3792 

458-9952 

  

 

E-mail 

herrone@loudoncounty-tn.gov 

phillips@loudoncountyeda.org 

pcterry@lcub1.com 

cdunn@lcub1.com 

lynn.mills@loudonutilities.org 

director@loudoncounty911.org 

john.davis@loudonutilities.org 

campbellm@loudoncounty-tn.gov 

 

  

harperc@loudoncounty-tn.gov 

barry.mcnabb@loudonutilities.org 

newmanr@loudoncounty-tn.gov 

loudonco_mapping@charter.net 

 

 

 

   

  *Chair (term beginning 10-24-11) 

**Secretary-Treasurer  (term beginning 10-24-11)

 


